:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10631301

Dec 17, 2024 01:45 (UTC)

In epoch 332,228 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1164662 - 0.019406241 ETH®
77.81 USD

2 1164663 - 0.019428866 ETH®
77.90 USD

3 1164664 - 0.019390582 ETH®
77.75 USD

4 1164665 - 0.019410476 ETH®
77.83 USD

S 1164666 - 0.019447007 ETH®
77.97 USD

6 1164667 - 0.019426752 ETH®
77.89 USD

7 1164668 - 0.019431789 ETH®
77.91 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10631301
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/332228
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1164662
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1164663
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1164664
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1164665
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1164666
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1164667
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1164668

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1164669

1164670

1164671

1164672

1164673

1164674

1164675

1164676

1164677

Validator Id

699565

Amount

0.019415159
77.84 USD

0.019428178
77.90 USD

0.019429147
77.90 USD

0.019413400
77.84 USD

0.019417453
77.85 USD

0.019444595
77.96 USD

0.019410466
77.83 USD

0.019433370
77.92 USD

0.019444789
77.96 USD

Amount

+ 0.045934291

184.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1164669
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1164670
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1164671
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1164672
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1164673
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1164674
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1164675
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1164676
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1164677
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/699565

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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